

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**Acquittal Appeal No. 105 of 2015**

Keshavram Bandher & Anr. **Versus** Sanjay Singh Rajput & Ors.

20/08/2015	<p>Ms. Smita Jha, Advocate on Behalf of Ms. Fouzia Mirza, Advocate for the Appellants.</p> <p>As prayed on behalf of the Appellants, list the matter for further hearing after one week.</p> <p>Sd/ (Chandra Bhushan Bajpai) Judge</p>	
sunita		