

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 105 of 2015

Keshavram Bandher **Versus** Sanjay Singh Rajput

27/10/2015	Smt. Fouzia Mirza, counsel for the appellant. Shri Om. P. Sahu, G.A. For the State. Heard. This is an admitted appeal. List it for final hearing. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge	
K		