

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 95 of 2015

Sanjay Singh **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

With

ACQA 105/2015

25/04/2019	Mr. Dharmesh Shrivastava and Ms. Saumya Sharma counsel for the appellants. Mr. Neeraj Kumar Mehta, PL for the State. List this case in the next week. <table><tr><td>Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge</td><td>Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge	Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge	
Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge	Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge			
Vijay Sahu				