

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**ACQA No. 95 of 2015**

Sanjay Singh **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

ACQA/105/2015

02/05/2019	<p>Ms. Mandavi Bharadwaj, counsel for the appellant/s. Mr. Neeraj Mehta, Panel Lawyer for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, the case is adjourned for three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Manindra Mohan Shrivastava)</b> <b>Judge</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b> <b>(Rajani Dubey)</b> <b>Judge</b></p>