

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 95 of 2015

Sanjay Singh **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

ACQA/105/2015,

03/07/2019	<p>Shri Dharmesh Shrivastava and Shri Navin Shukla, counsel for the respective appellants.</p> <p>Shri Neeraj Mehta, PL for the State.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant in Acquittal Appeal No.105/2015 prays for time to locate some documents.</p> <p>Post the matter in the next week.</p> <p>Sd/- (Prashant Kumar Mishra) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge</p> <p>Barve</p>