

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 95 of 2015

Sanjay Singh Versus State Of Chhattisgarh

ACQA/105/2015,

| | |
|------------|---|
| | |
| 10/07/2019 | <p>Heard Shri Dharmesh Shrivastava & Ms Smita Jha, Adv. for the respective appellants and Shri Santosh Bharat, PL for the State.</p> <p>Post these cases for final hearing in due course along with CRA No.768 of 2015.</p> <p>Registry shall prepare one common paper book for all the three matters.</p> <p>Sd/- (Prashant Kumar Mishra) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge</p> |