



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 95 of 2015

Sanjay Singh **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

ACQA/105/2015,CRA/768/2015

Order Sheet

<p>29/01/2026</p> <p><i>Shayna</i></p>	<p>None for the appellants even when the matters are called twice.</p> <p>Mr. Anand Dadariya, Dy. A. G. for the State.</p> <p>These matters are adjourned.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p>(Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p>(Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge</p>
---	---