



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 105 of 2015

Keshavram Bandher **versus** Sanjay Singh Rajput

Order Sheet

27/03/2026	Post this matter alongwith ACQA No.95/2015. <table><tr><td>-Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge</td><td>-Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge</td></tr></table>	-Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge	-Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
-Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge	-Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge		
Chandrakant			